Breakdown of Included Items

[Parts Tist

1 Crossmember 2 Angle Brackets 1 3/16 Thick Steel Spacer
1 5/16 Thick Steel Spacer 1 1.30" Alum Spacer 1 4180 Adapter

1 4L60 Adapter 6 7/16 X 1" Bolt 8 3/8 Flat Washer

2 7/16 x 1 1/2” Bolt 4 7/16 Hex Nut 4 3/8 Lock Washer

4 3/8 x 1" Bolt 8 3/8 Hex Nut 3 7/16 Lock Washer

14 7/16 Flat Washer 2 10mm x 30mm Bolt 2 10mm Flat Washer




	Blank Page

